Project Partner Search Form

☐ I want to create a consortium as a Coordinator and I am looking for Project Partners x I offer my expertise to participate as a Partner in a consortium					
TOPICS OF INTEREST HORIZON-CL3-2023-INFRA-01-02: Supporting operators against cyber and non-cyber threats to reinforce the resilience of critical infrastructures					
					PARTNER INFORMATION
on here					
<u>ty</u>					
Legal name: KELER Central Depository Ltd.					
☐ Research Institution	☐ Public Administration				
□ NGO	x Other: <i>Financial institute</i>				
opertise:					
KELER Central Depository Ltd. the sole central securities depository and a specialized bank in Hungary, founded in 1993 is owned by the National Bank of Hungary and the Budapest Stock Exchange.					
different solutions to our clients on n everal systems to different stock excl	Europe, with more than 30 years of many areas. As a critical infrastructure hanges and provides securities related				
in IT operation on premise and follonstant, stable and secure IT operation.	ows a conservative operational model.				
	TOPICS OF INTEREST O1-02: Supporting operators against of instructures PARTNER INFORMATION On here Ty Depository Ltd. Research Institution NGO Repertise: Ltd. the sole central securities deposite by the National Bank of Hungary and the curity depository in Central Eastern Institution to our clients on reveral systems to different stock excellent.				

Expertise you can bring in the specific topic:

As an operator KELER has experience in daily operation related to maintain resilience of critical infrastructure elements.

Potential role in the project					
☐ Research	\square Training				
☐ Dissemination	☐ Other: Online participatory platform				
x Participation in testing					
Already experienced as a:	Coordinator	☐ YES	x NO		
	Partner	\square YES	x NO		
	Expert Evaluator	☐ YES	x NO		
CONTACT DETAILS					
Contact Person: Biczók, Sándor					
Organisation: KELER Central Depository Ltd.					
City: Budapest					
Country: Hungary					
Phone: +36 - 70 - 3701924					
Email: biczok.sandor@keler.hu					
Organisation Website: https://www.keler.hu					

Date: 25 July, 2023

Please send this form back to your NCP